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Rg Nominativo Cat. Cod. Team Team Punti Brugherio Ancona Vittorio V Faè San Fior

  Allievi 2 Anno  
1 TRAVELLA Nicholas AL2 02L4614 GUERCIOTTI DEVELOPMENT 171,0 35,0 (1) 35,0 (1) 30,0 (2) 26,0 (3) 45,0 (2)

2 FANTINI Christian AL2 02R4164 KTM BRENTA BRAKES 159,5 23,0 (4) 14,0 (12) 35,0 (1) 35,0 (1) 52,5 (1)

3 VIEZZI Stefano AL2 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 129,0 30,0 (2) 30,0 (2) - 30,0 (2) 39,0 (3)

4 STENICO Mattia AL2 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 124,5 26,0 (3) 26,0 (3) 23,0 (4) 18,0 (8) 31,5 (5)

5 FREGATA Luca AL2 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 92,5 - 20,0 (6) 26,0 (3) 21,0 (5) 25,5 (9)

6 DE LONGHI Lorenzo AL2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 91,5 15,0 (11) 23,0 (4) - 19,0 (7) 34,5 (4)

7 PAVANELLO Jacopo AL2 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 89,0 11,0 (15) 16,0 (10) 15,0 (11) 17,0 (9) 30,0 (6)

8 GHIARONI Giacomo AL2 07A0626 A.C. SERRAMAZZONI 87,0 19,0 (7) 11,0 (15) 20,0 (6) 10,0 (16) 27,0 (8)

9 MONTAGNER Andrea AL2 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 81,0 21,0 (5) 13,0 (13) 21,0 (5) 8,0 (18) 18,0 (14)

10 SACCHET Stefano AL2 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 77,5 - 17,0 (9) 19,0 (7) 13,0 (13) 28,5 (7)

11 BONAFINI Edoardo AL2 08G0238 AC F. BESSI CALENZANO 71,5 17,0 (9) 18,0 (8) - 23,0 (4) 13,5 (17)

12 PALUDGNACH Alessio AL2 05E0538 TEAM GRANZON 70,0 14,0 (12) - 16,0 (10) 16,0 (10) 24,0 (10)

13 BERTINI Francesco AL2 08C0150 GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE 66,0 16,0 (10) 21,0 (5) 18,0 (8) 11,0 (15) -

14 DELLA TORRE Carlo AL2 02C2113 MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D. 55,0 13,0 (13) - 17,0 (9) 4,0 (22) 21,0 (12)

15 FORCARI Enrico AL2 02C2113 MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D. 54,5 9,0 (17) - 14,0 (12) 9,0 (17) 22,5 (11)

16 ENGELE Felix AL2 21Z1107 ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 42,5 10,0 (16) - 13,0 (13) 12,0 (14) 7,5 (21)

17 SANIN David AL2 21W0011 LIBERTAS RAIFFEISEN LAIVES ASD 42,0 20,0 (6) 15,0 (11) 4,0 (22) 3,0 (23) -

18 BOSIO Tommaso AL2 01J2233 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 38,0 18,0 (8) - - 20,0 (6) -

19 CORVI Daniele AL2 02C2113 MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D. 36,0 12,0 (14) - 11,0 (15) 7,0 (19) 6,0 (22)

20 URSELLA Leonardo AL2 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 32,0 7,0 (19) 19,0 (7) 6,0 (20) - -

21 BATTAIN Nicola AL2 03H0569 A.S.D. G.S. FONZASO 29,5 - 9,0 (17) 1,0 (25) - 19,5 (13)

22 MALISAN Luca AL2 05B0103 GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 27,0 - - 7,0 (19) 5,0 (21) 15,0 (16)

23 BESSEGA Andrea AL2 05P0049 A.S.D SACILESE EURO 90 P3 27,0 - - 12,0 (14) 15,0 (11) -

24 NEMBRINI Diego AL2 02Q1852 S. C. CENE A. S. D. 22,5 6,0 (20) - - - 16,5 (15)

25 FACCHIN Renato AL2 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 22,0 2,0 (24) 12,0 (14) 3,0 (23) 2,0 (24) 3,0 (24)

26 SPEZZANI Luca AL2 07P1921 A FAVORE DEL CICLISMO A.S.D. 19,0 - 10,0 (16) 9,0 (17) - -

27 PAGLIARINO Fabio AL2 01J2233 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 18,0 - - - 6,0 (20) 12,0 (18)

28 BRAMATI Marco AL2 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI TRINX FACTORY TEAM15,0 5,0 (21) - 10,0 (16) - -

29 GABELLONI Matteo AL2 06X1452 GS TERMO LA SPEZIA ASD 14,0 - - - 14,0 (12) -

30 RINALDI Matteo AL2 07P1921 A FAVORE DEL CICLISMO A.S.D. 12,0 - 4,0 (22) 8,0 (18) - -

31 PERUZZO GIULIO AL2 01U2371 LORIS BIKE PRO TEAM 10,5 - - - - 10,5 (19)

32 D'ALESSANDRO Nicolo' AL2 02N4384 TEAM VALLE OLONA A.S.D. 10,0 8,0 (18) - 2,0 (24) - -

33 SANFILIPPO CRISTIAN AL2 01J2233 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 9,0 - - - - 9,0 (20)

34 ARICI Riccardo AL2 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 8,5 4,0 (22) - - - 4,5 (23)

35 DUBINI Morgan AL2 09Y0801 SUPERBIKE BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM 8,0 - 8,0 (18) - - -

36 SPANIO Matteo AL2 08G0238 AC F. BESSI CALENZANO 7,0 - 7,0 (19) - - -

37 FRANCESCANGELI Tommaso AL2 10B0029 ASD GUBBIO CICLISMO MOCAIANA 6,0 - 6,0 (20) - - -

38 FONTANELLI Edoardo AL2 07P1921 A FAVORE DEL CICLISMO A.S.D. 5,0 - 5,0 (21) - - -

39 FERRARIO Gioele AL2 02S0030 BUSTESE OLONIA A.S.D. 5,0 - - 5,0 (21) - -

40 D'URSO Manuel AL2 01U2048 LA BICICLETTERIA 4,5 3,0 (23) - - - 1,5 (25)

41 CECCONI Alex AL2 09V0010 S.C. PEDALE CHIARAVALLESE A.P.D. 3,0 - 3,0 (23) - - -

42 TINTONI Pietro AL2 07H1859 EUROBIKE RICCIONE 2,0 - 2,0 (24) - - -

43 SAVIO Edoardo AL2 01U2048 LA BICICLETTERIA 1,0 1,0 (25) - - - -

44 NANNINI Andrea AL2 08G0238 AC F. BESSI CALENZANO 1,0 - 1,0 (25) - - -

45 FANTUZ Matteo AL2 05P0049 A.S.D SACILESE EURO 90 P3 1,0 - - - 1,0 (25) -

  Allievi 1 Anno  
1 DA RIOS Riccardo AL1 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 157,5 35,0 (1) 35,0 (1) - 35,0 (1) 52,5 (1)

2 FABBRO Ettore AL1 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 154,0 30,0 (2) 30,0 (2) 23,0 (4) 26,0 (3) 45,0 (2)

3 PROIETTI GAGLIARDONI Mattia AL1 10N0762 ASD U.C.FOLIGNO 121,0 26,0 (3) 26,0 (3) - 30,0 (2) 39,0 (3)

4 BRAFA FEDERICO Rosario AL1 02C2113 MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D. 107,5 21,0 (5) - 35,0 (1) 20,0 (6) 31,5 (5)

5 VACCHER Luca AL1 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 87,0 11,0 (15) 23,0 (4) 26,0 (3) - 27,0 (8)

6 BALLATORE Federico AL1 05B0103 GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 87,0 23,0 (4) - 19,0 (7) 21,0 (5) 24,0 (10)

7 AGOSTINACCHIO Mattia AL1 22X1862 SCOTT LIBARNA XCO 77,5 20,0 (6) - - 23,0 (4) 34,5 (4)

8 CARLI Tommaso AL1 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 76,0 12,0 (14) 14,0 (12) 21,0 (5) 17,0 (9) 12,0 (18)

9 SCALZOTTO Marco AL1 03R2938 HELLAS MONTEFORTE 74,5 14,0 (12) 17,0 (9) 16,0 (10) 11,0 (15) 16,5 (15)

10 DUREGON Pietro AL1 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT 72,0 8,0 (18) 19,0 (7) 30,0 (2) 15,0 (11) -

11 ARGENTON Tommaso AL1 05P0602 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 67,5 - 18,0 (8) 18,0 (8) 9,0 (17) 22,5 (11)

12 LONGONI Daniele AL1 02U1657 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 59,5 2,0 (24) - 20,0 (6) 18,0 (8) 19,5 (13)

13 GRANZOTTO Simone AL1 05B0103 GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 58,5 - - 17,0 (9) 16,0 (10) 25,5 (9)

14 BARUZZI Francesco AL1 02N3999 TEAM PITON 48,0 18,0 (8) - - - 30,0 (6)

15 FRATTI Alex AL1 08L3139 MICHELE BARTOLI ACADEMY 48,0 16,0 (10) 20,0 (6) - 12,0 (14) -

16 ZILIATI Enrico AL1 03Q2929 G. C. MONTEGRAPPA A.S.D. 44,5 10,0 (16) - 13,0 (13) 8,0 (18) 13,5 (17)

17 DEL CUCINA Riccardo AL1 08C0150 GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE 42,5 - - - 14,0 (12) 28,5 (7)

18 CAPPELLI Milo AL1 08C0150 GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE 41,0 - 11,0 (15) 8,0 (18) 7,0 (19) 15,0 (16)

19 PAVI DEGL'INNOCENTI Giulio AL1 08L3139 MICHELE BARTOLI ACADEMY 38,0 19,0 (7) - - 19,0 (7) -
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20 BATTISACCO Patrizio AL1 05B0103 GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 34,0 - - 12,0 (14) 13,0 (13) 9,0 (20)

21 FERRUZZI Emanuele AL1 08L3139 MICHELE BARTOLI ACADEMY 29,0 13,0 (13) 16,0 (10) - - -

22 CUNEO Stefano AL1 01U2048 LA BICICLETTERIA 28,0 7,0 (19) - - - 21,0 (12)

23 COLOMBO Riccardo AL1 02N4384 TEAM VALLE OLONA A.S.D. 27,0 17,0 (9) - 10,0 (16) - -

24 GRINI Nicolo' AL1 09T0410 BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 25,0 5,0 (21) 15,0 (11) - 5,0 (21) -

25 INGRAMI Alessandro AL1 07A0626 A.C. SERRAMAZZONI 23,5 - 8,0 (18) 14,0 (12) - 1,5 (25)

26 MORO MARCO Maria AL1 02L4286 TEAM SERIO 21,0 6,0 (20) - 15,0 (11) - -

27 CORNACCHINI Francesco AL1 10N0275 U.C. CITTA' DI CASTELLO A.S.D. 21,0 - 21,0 (5) - - -

28 SANARINI Matteo AL1 03P2385 U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' 19,5 9,0 (17) - - - 10,5 (19)

29 BARTOLI Danilo AL1 08L3139 MICHELE BARTOLI ACADEMY 19,0 15,0 (11) - - 4,0 (22) -

30 FIOR Federico AL1 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 19,0 - 10,0 (16) 6,0 (20) 3,0 (23) -

31 DE RIENZO IGOR AL1 01U2048 LA BICICLETTERIA 18,0 - - - - 18,0 (14)

32 CAO Pietro AL1 03U2718 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 16,0 - - - 10,0 (16) 6,0 (22)

33 MODESTI Filippo AL1 09T0410 BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 16,0 - 9,0 (17) 7,0 (19) - -

34 PIGHIN Christian AL1 05P0602 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 13,5 - - - 6,0 (20) 7,5 (21)

35 SGHERRI Giacomo AL1 09M0121 S.C.D.ALMA JUVENTUS FANO 13,0 - 13,0 (13) - - -

36 MENGARELLI Matteo AL1 06V0423 UCLA1991 12,0 1,0 (25) - 11,0 (15) - -

37 AFFRICANI Michele AL1 09T0410 BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 12,0 - 12,0 (14) - - -

38 CRESPI Gabriele AL1 02N4384 TEAM VALLE OLONA A.S.D. 9,0 - - 9,0 (17) - -

39 MENOSSI Emanuele AL1 05B0103 GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 7,0 - - 4,0 (22) - 3,0 (24)

40 MEAZZINI Tommaso AL1 10N0275 U.C. CITTA' DI CASTELLO A.S.D. 7,0 - 7,0 (19) - - -

41 SCHIAVO Leonardo AL1 03Z0110 SCUOLACICL.PIOVENE R.RAMPON 6,5 - - - 2,0 (24) 4,5 (23)

42 PAOLI Yannic AL1 21Y0037 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 6,0 - 6,0 (20) - - -

43 BENEDETTI Pierpaolo AL1 09P0937 RECANATI BIKE TEAM 5,0 - 5,0 (21) - - -

44 DE POLO Antonio AL1 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 5,0 - - 5,0 (21) - -

45 BRANCALEON Luca AL1 02R3990 JU GREEN A.S.D. GORLA MINORE 4,0 4,0 (22) - - - -

46 PERSIANI Mattia AL1 09F0347 A.S.D. PEDALE ROSSOBLU- PICENUM 4,0 - 4,0 (22) - - -

47 PERNIGOTTI Pietro AL1 01U2048 LA BICICLETTERIA 3,0 3,0 (23) - - - -

48 GRIFONE Mario AL1 12C0301 A.S.D. PEDALE TEATE 3,0 - 3,0 (23) - - -

49 D'ARSIE' Leonardo AL1 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 3,0 - - 3,0 (23) - -

50 RODER Cristian AL1 03U2718 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 3,0 - - 2,0 (24) 1,0 (25) -

51 BOJKO Alex AL1 09T0438 A.S.D. GRUPPO CICLISTICO MATELICA 2,0 - 2,0 (24) - - -

52 SASSO Simone AL1 09V0010 S.C. PEDALE CHIARAVALLESE A.P.D. 1,0 - 1,0 (25) - - -

53 DALLA CIA Lorenzo AL1 03U2718 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 1,0 - - 1,0 (25) - -

  Ragazze Allieve  
1 FERRI Elisa DA1 08C0150 GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE 153,5 35,0 (1) 35,0 (1) 23,0 (4) 26,0 (3) 34,5 (4)

2 BIANCHI Arianna DA2 02L4614 GUERCIOTTI DEVELOPMENT 126,0 20,0 (6) 26,0 (3) - 35,0 (1) 45,0 (2)

3 AUER Anna DA2 21A1009 ZANOLINI-SÜDTIROL POST 106,0 30,0 (2) 20,0 (6) - 17,0 (9) 39,0 (3)

4 MONTAGNER Martina DA1 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 104,5 17,0 (9) 21,0 (5) 20,0 (6) 15,0 (11) 31,5 (5)

5 PERUSIN Bianca DA2 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 102,0 19,0 (7) - 26,0 (3) 30,0 (2) 27,0 (8)

6 LANFRANCHI Elisa DA2 02C2113 MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D. 95,5 11,0 (15) - 21,0 (5) 11,0 (15) 52,5 (1)

7 BULEGATO Alice DA2 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 82,5 2,0 (24) 19,0 (7) 35,0 (1) 16,0 (10) 10,5 (19)

8 TAMBOSCO Ilaria DA1 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 80,0 18,0 (8) 14,0 (12) 12,0 (14) 12,0 (14) 24,0 (10)

9 KABETAJ Nelia DA2 08H3021 ZHIRAF GUERCIOTTI 79,0 26,0 (3) 23,0 (4) 30,0 (2) - -

10 COLUCCINI Angelica DA1 08H3021 ZHIRAF GUERCIOTTI 73,5 12,0 (14) 17,0 (9) 19,0 (7) - 25,5 (9)

11 TARALLO Sara DA2 11E3379 TEAM BIKE TERENZI 64,5 16,0 (10) - - 20,0 (6) 28,5 (7)

12 PASCUCCI Alice DA1 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI TRINX FACTORY TEAM64,0 - 13,0 (13) 17,0 (9) 13,0 (13) 21,0 (12)

13 RIZZI Sabrina DA1 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 64,0 15,0 (11) 18,0 (8) 13,0 (13) 18,0 (8) -

14 RINALDONI Giulia DA2 09W0721 TEAM CINGOLANI 61,0 8,0 (18) 30,0 (2) - 23,0 (4) -

15 SANARINI Linda DA1 03P2385 U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' 59,0 10,0 (16) - - 19,0 (7) 30,0 (6)

16 SABATINO Alice DA2 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 58,0 13,0 (13) 16,0 (10) 15,0 (11) 14,0 (12) -

17 BASSIGNANA Serena DA1 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI TRINX FACTORY TEAM56,5 6,0 (20) 12,0 (14) 16,0 (10) 9,0 (17) 13,5 (17)

18 BAIMA Anita DA2 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 53,0 23,0 (4) 15,0 (11) - - 15,0 (16)

19 CASASOLA Nadia DA1 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 41,5 3,0 (23) - 14,0 (12) 8,0 (18) 16,5 (15)

20 MOSCHETTI Chiara DA2 02C2113 MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D. 32,5 - - - 10,0 (16) 22,5 (11)

21 GUICHARDAZ Sofia DA1 22X1862 SCOTT LIBARNA XCO 32,0 14,0 (12) - 18,0 (8) - -

22 PIGHI Greta DA2 02U1657 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 30,0 9,0 (17) - - 21,0 (5) -

23 TERZI Valeria DA2 02N3999 TEAM PITON 24,5 5,0 (21) - - - 19,5 (13)

24 CABRI Sofia DA1 07A0626 A.C. SERRAMAZZONI 24,5 - 10,0 (16) - 7,0 (19) 7,5 (21)

25 TAROLLI Paola DA2 21Y0037 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 23,5 - 7,0 (19) 10,0 (16) 5,0 (21) 1,5 (25)

26 SIMEONI Maddalena DA1 08H3021 ZHIRAF GUERCIOTTI 22,0 4,0 (22) - - - 18,0 (14)

27 TEMPERONI Beatrice DA2 02L4614 GUERCIOTTI DEVELOPMENT 21,0 21,0 (5) - - - -

28 MASSACCESI Claudia DA2 09T0410 BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 21,0 7,0 (19) - 11,0 (15) 3,0 (23) -

29 DI SCIUVA ROMINA Evelin DA1 02U1657 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 18,0 - - - 6,0 (20) 12,0 (18)

30 BARATTIN Piera DA1 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 13,0 - 5,0 (21) 8,0 (18) - -

31 PASET Susan DA1 03D3012 BREGANZE MILLENIUM 11,5 - - 7,0 (19) - 4,5 (23)

32 MANGIATERRA Myrto' DA2 09P0937 RECANATI BIKE TEAM 11,0 - 11,0 (15) - - -

33 DEOTTO Eleonora DA1 05H0098 S.C.D. PEDALE SANVITESE 10,0 - - - 4,0 (22) 6,0 (22)

34 SILO GIADA DA1 03P2385 U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' 9,0 - - - - 9,0 (20)

35 DI GIROLAMO Ginevra DA1 08H3021 ZHIRAF GUERCIOTTI 9,0 - 9,0 (17) - - -
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36 LUNGHI Elisabetta DA1 07T1781 VAL D'ENZA AKTIV TEAM 9,0 - - 9,0 (17) - -

37 COZZARI Giulia DA2 10B0551 U.C. PETRIGNANO A.S.D. 8,0 - 8,0 (18) - - -

38 TURRA Rosita DA2 03H0569 A.S.D. G.S. FONZASO 8,0 - 4,0 (22) 4,0 (22) - -

39 MAZZIERI Alice DA2 09Y0801 SUPERBIKE BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM 6,0 - 6,0 (20) - - -

40 CAPOVILLA Anja DA2 21H0104 A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 6,0 - - 6,0 (20) - -

41 GIRONDA Giulia DA2 03P2385 U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' 5,0 - - 5,0 (21) - -

42 PORRO GIORGIA DA2 01J2233 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 3,0 - - - - 3,0 (24)

43 DAL BOSCO Elisa DA2 03R2938 HELLAS MONTEFORTE 3,0 - 3,0 (23) - - -

44 INVERNIZZI Alice DA1 02L4286 TEAM SERIO 3,0 - - 3,0 (23) - -

45 PATUZZO Marianna DA1 03D2582 S.C.D. FDB COLOGNA VENETA 3,0 - - 1,0 (25) 2,0 (24) -

46 CANCELLIERI Giulia DA1 07N1350 BICIFESTIVAL 2,0 - 2,0 (24) - - -

47 PEDRONETTO Chiara DA1 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 2,0 - - 2,0 (24) - -

48 DALLA PIETA' Marisol DA2 07A0007 GS MASERATI CADEO CARPANETO 1,0 1,0 (25) - - - -

49 MALTEMPI Valentina DA1 07N1350 BICIFESTIVAL 1,0 - 1,0 (25) - - -

50 MARINETTO Ilaria DA1 03D3012 BREGANZE MILLENIUM 1,0 - - - 1,0 (25) -

  Esordienti Maschile  
1 PEZZO ROSOLA Patrik ES2 03R2938 HELLAS MONTEFORTE 139,0 30,0 (2) 35,0 (1) 35,0 (1) - 39,0 (3)

2 ACQUAVIVA Gregorio ES2 01C2379 DOTTA BIKE RACING TEAM 107,5 35,0 (1) - - 20,0 (6) 52,5 (1)

3 CECCARELLI Brian ES2 08C0150 GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE 103,0 13,0 (13) 23,0 (4) 26,0 (3) 14,0 (12) 27,0 (8)

4 CERAME Nicola ES2 01W0331 SC.CASTELLETTESE CICLI VARSALONA100,0 20,0 (6) - - 35,0 (1) 45,0 (2)

5 GRIGOLINI Filippo ES2 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 97,5 15,0 (11) 26,0 (3) 12,0 (14) 19,0 (7) 25,5 (9)

6 ZANANDREA Leonardo ES2 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 95,5 17,0 (9) 21,0 (5) 20,0 (6) 18,0 (8) 19,5 (13)

7 MARANGON Paolo ES2 01X2389 GB JUNIOR TEAM PIEMONTE  A.S.D. - A 82,5 12,0 (14) 19,0 (7) 6,0 (20) 17,0 (9) 28,5 (7)

8 SCUDERI Aaron ES2 21Z1107 ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 78,5 19,0 (7) 30,0 (2) 19,0 (7) - 10,5 (19)

9 TARALLO Andrea ES2 11E3379 TEAM BIKE TERENZI 74,0 14,0 (12) - - 30,0 (2) 30,0 (6)

10 TASSI Edoardo ES2 07A0626 A.C. SERRAMAZZONI 72,0 - 18,0 (8) 21,0 (5) 21,0 (5) 12,0 (18)

11 VILLA Matteo ES2 02P3489 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO A.S.D. 70,5 21,0 (5) - 18,0 (8) - 31,5 (5)

12 VIOTTO Mattia ES2 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 69,5 6,0 (20) 15,0 (11) 23,0 (4) 12,0 (14) 13,5 (17)

13 ZANOLINI Eric ES2 21Y0037 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 64,0 9,0 (17) 16,0 (10) 13,0 (13) 11,0 (15) 15,0 (16)

14 MARTUSCELLI Leonardo ES2 01C2379 DOTTA BIKE RACING TEAM 55,0 11,0 (15) - - 26,0 (3) 18,0 (14)

15 FAVERO Paolo ES2 02N4384 TEAM VALLE OLONA A.S.D. 53,0 23,0 (4) - 30,0 (2) - -

16 TONIZZO Joele ES2 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 50,5 4,0 (22) 13,0 (13) 16,0 (10) 1,0 (25) 16,5 (15)

17 LEONI Daniele ES2 21W0011 LIBERTAS RAIFFEISEN LAIVES ASD 49,0 - 17,0 (9) 15,0 (11) 8,0 (18) 9,0 (20)

18 CAROSI Vincenzo ES2 11B3260 RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM 49,0 26,0 (3) - - 23,0 (4) -

19 FALCIANI Michele ES2 02C2113 MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D. 48,5 3,0 (23) - 17,0 (9) 6,0 (20) 22,5 (11)

20 GIACOMEL Riccardo ES2 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 48,0 8,0 (18) 11,0 (15) 14,0 (12) 15,0 (11) -

21 COLOMBO Ivan ES2 02E4424 TEAM CICLOCROSS PCR TAINENBERG 42,0 18,0 (8) - - - 24,0 (10)

22 BONCIANI Andrea ES2 08C0150 GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE 38,0 7,0 (19) 20,0 (6) 11,0 (15) - -

23 DEON PIETRO ES2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 34,5 - - - - 34,5 (4)

24 DUSSIN Enrico ES2 03R2938 HELLAS MONTEFORTE 32,0 - 9,0 (17) 7,0 (19) 16,0 (10) -

25 BATTISTUTTA Luca ES2 05X0096 A.S.D. PEDALE RONCHESE 26,0 - - 5,0 (21) - 21,0 (12)

26 SANTILLO Paride ES2 03L1216 G.C. SOSSANO 1975 24,0 - 14,0 (12) 10,0 (16) - -

27 RADO Lorenzo ES2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 22,5 5,0 (21) 7,0 (19) - 9,0 (17) 1,5 (25)

28 FRONTINI Luca ES2 02N4384 TEAM VALLE OLONA A.S.D. 20,0 16,0 (10) - 4,0 (22) - -

29 ZERBINATI Pietro ES2 02Q4386 SPORTEVEN CYCLING GROUP 20,0 10,0 (16) - - 10,0 (16) -

30 DISPENSA Flavio ES2 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI TRINX FACTORY TEAM19,0 - - - 13,0 (13) 6,0 (22)

31 MORO Nicolo' ES2 03C0245 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE18,0 - - 8,0 (18) 7,0 (19) 3,0 (24)

32 BANINI Tommaso ES2 08C0150 GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE 14,0 - 12,0 (14) 2,0 (24) - -

33 GARBACCIO VALINA Alessandro ES2 01N1404 ASSOC.SCUOLA NAZ.MTB OASI ZEGNA 13,5 - - 9,0 (17) - 4,5 (23)

34 MORENA Diego ES2 08C0150 GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE 10,0 - 10,0 (16) - - -

35 CAVALLI Stefano ES2 07S0194 VELO CLUB CATTOLICA 8,0 - 8,0 (18) - - -

36 GERBAUDO PIETRO ES2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 7,5 - - - - 7,5 (21)

37 SUSTA Filippo ES2 10B0854 ASD VELO CLUB RACING ASSISI BASTIA 6,0 - 6,0 (20) - - -

38 CIANTI Niccolo' ES2 08R2296 VELO CLUB S.C. EMPOLI 5,0 - 5,0 (21) - - -

39 PRIOR Pietro ES2 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 5,0 - - - 5,0 (21) -

40 SCOCCIOLINI Lorenzo ES2 10N0762 ASD U.C.FOLIGNO 4,0 - 4,0 (22) - - -

41 PIEROTTO MARCO Andrea ES2 03C3011 VELO JUNIOR NOVE 4,0 - - - 4,0 (22) -

42 COLETTI Carlo ES2 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 3,0 - 3,0 (23) - - -

43 BIGNAMI Mattia ES2 02L4286 TEAM SERIO 3,0 - - 3,0 (23) - -

44 BARDIERU Cristian ES2 05B0103 GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 3,0 - - - 3,0 (23) -

45 CALONI Mattia ES2 02N0022 S.C. CARUGATESE ASD 2,0 2,0 (24) - - - -

46 DALLA GASPERINA Leonardo ES2 03H0569 A.S.D. G.S. FONZASO 2,0 - 2,0 (24) - - -

47 SABATINO Jacopo ES2 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 2,0 - - - 2,0 (24) -

48 SAVIO Emanuele ES2 01U2048 LA BICICLETTERIA 1,0 1,0 (25) - - - -

49 LANCIONI Teo ES2 09V0010 S.C. PEDALE CHIARAVALLESE A.P.D. 1,0 - 1,0 (25) - - -

50 CARRERA Alessandro ES2 02L4286 TEAM SERIO 1,0 - - 1,0 (25) - -
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  Ragazze Esordienti  
1 PELLIZOTTI Giorgia ED2 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 171,0 26,0 (3) 35,0 (1) 30,0 (2) 35,0 (1) 45,0 (2)

2 MURRO Camilla ED2 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 130,0 23,0 (4) 26,0 (3) 21,0 (5) 30,0 (2) 30,0 (6)

3 BRAVI Valentina ED2 07A0007 GS MASERATI CADEO CARPANETO 123,5 13,0 (13) 21,0 (5) 35,0 (1) 20,0 (6) 34,5 (4)

4 BIANCHI Elisa ED2 02N3999 TEAM PITON 117,5 35,0 (1) 30,0 (2) - - 52,5 (1)

5 MITAN JULIA Magdalena ED2 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 103,5 20,0 (6) - 26,0 (3) 26,0 (3) 31,5 (5)

6 PETRIS Carlotta ED2 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 83,0 18,0 (8) - 20,0 (6) 21,0 (5) 24,0 (10)

7 AZZETTI Nicole ED2 02N3999 TEAM PITON 69,0 30,0 (2) - - - 39,0 (3)

8 ACUTI Maria ED2 02Q4386 SPORTEVEN CYCLING GROUP 64,5 21,0 (5) - - 18,0 (8) 25,5 (9)

9 BOMBARDIERI Maria ED2 02C2113 MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D. 59,5 12,0 (14) - 15,0 (11) 16,0 (10) 16,5 (15)

10 SALMASI Ludovica ED2 03X2201 BIKE CLUB 2000 57,0 - - 13,0 (13) 17,0 (9) 27,0 (8)

11 CASAGRANDE Arianna ED2 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 54,0 - - 18,0 (8) 15,0 (11) 21,0 (12)

12 CONCARI Amaranta ED2 07D1752 TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. 44,5 16,0 (10) - - - 28,5 (7)

13 CANZIAN Nicole ED2 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 42,0 - - 23,0 (4) 19,0 (7) -

14 CALLIGARIS Annarita ED2 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 42,0 - - 19,0 (7) 23,0 (4) -

15 FERRO Elisa ED2 21Y0037 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 39,5 - 16,0 (10) 10,0 (16) - 13,5 (17)

16 FRISON Aurora ED2 03P2385 U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' 36,5 - - 14,0 (12) - 22,5 (11)

17 LONGO Elisa ED2 02L4286 TEAM SERIO 31,0 14,0 (12) - 17,0 (9) - -

18 BENUZZI LAURA Anna ED2 20K1302 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 29,0 - - 11,0 (15) - 18,0 (14)

19 MONTAGNESE Caterina ED2 05Q0070 LIBERTAS CERESETTO 27,0 - - 12,0 (14) - 15,0 (16)

20 CORRADETTI Elisa ED2 09F0347 A.S.D. PEDALE ROSSOBLU- PICENUM 23,0 - 23,0 (4) - - -

21 VANUZZO Emma ED2 07N1350 BICIFESTIVAL 20,0 - 20,0 (6) - - -

22 RICCIO SARA ED2 07S0186 CALDERARA STM RIDUTTORI 19,5 - - - - 19,5 (13)

23 BERTINO Sara ED2 01S1310 TEAM CICLOTECA 19,0 19,0 (7) - - - -

24 ZANDRI Eva ED2 07N1350 BICIFESTIVAL 19,0 - 19,0 (7) - - -

25 BULDRINI Margot ED2 07N1350 BICIFESTIVAL 18,0 - 18,0 (8) - - -

26 GHIRELLO Sara ED2 01S1310 TEAM CICLOTECA 17,0 17,0 (9) - - - -

27 IMOLESI CASADEI Lucia ED2 07N1350 BICIFESTIVAL 17,0 - 17,0 (9) - - -

28 FASSON Elisabetta ED2 02L4286 TEAM SERIO 16,0 - - 16,0 (10) - -

29 MAISTO Matilde ED2 02K4397 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 15,0 15,0 (11) - - - -

30 GHINELLI Aurora ED2 07N1350 BICIFESTIVAL 15,0 - 15,0 (11) - - -

31 NEGRINI Martina ED2 07P1921 A FAVORE DEL CICLISMO A.S.D. 11,0 11,0 (15) - - - -

32 IEMMI Vittoria ED2 07Q0304 PEDALE FIDENTINO RACE TEAM 10,0 10,0 (16) - - - -



VolaSoftControlPdf

2022 SMP Master Cross  Giovanili
Classifica FINALE Società  SMP

www.trevisomtb.it - classifiche@trevisomtb.itwww.trevisomtb.it - classifiche@trevisomtb.itVola Timing (www.vola.fr)Vola Timing (www.vola.fr)

Il 28/12/2021 alle 13:26  /  Pagina 1/10

Rg Nominativo Cat. Team Punti Brugherio Ancona Vittorio V Faè San Fior

1 - ASD DP66 GIANT SMP

8 MURRO Camilla ED2 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 23,0 26,0 21,0 30,0 30,0

9 VIEZZI Stefano AL2 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 30,0 30,0 0,0 30,0 39,0

18 MONTAGNER Martina DA1 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 17,0 21,0 20,0 15,0 31,5

19 MITAN JULIA Magdalena ED2 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 20,0 0,0 26,0 26,0 31,5

21 PERUSIN Bianca DA2 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 19,0 0,0 26,0 30,0 27,0

32 PETRIS Carlotta ED2 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 18,0 0,0 20,0 21,0 24,0

35 MONTAGNER Andrea AL2 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 21,0 13,0 21,0 8,0 18,0

86 CANZIAN Nicole ED2 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 0,0 0,0 23,0 19,0 0,0

87 CALLIGARIS Annarita ED2 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 0,0 0,0 19,0 23,0 0,0

88 CASASOLA Nadia DA1 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 3,0 0,0 14,0 8,0 16,5

858,5 151,0 90,0 190,0 210,0 217,5

2 - JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA

5 FABBRO Ettore AL1 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 30,0 30,0 23,0 26,0 45,0

23 GRIGOLINI Filippo ES2 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 15,0 26,0 12,0 19,0 25,5

36 TAMBOSCO Ilaria DA1 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 18,0 14,0 12,0 12,0 24,0

58 RIZZI Sabrina DA1 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 15,0 18,0 13,0 18,0 0,0

64 SABATINO Alice DA2 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 13,0 16,0 15,0 14,0 0,0

73 TONIZZO Joele ES2 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 4,0 13,0 16,0 1,0 16,5

100 URSELLA Leonardo AL2 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 7,0 19,0 6,0 0,0 0,0

138 FIOR Federico AL1 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 0,0 10,0 6,0 3,0 0,0

174 ARICI Riccardo AL2 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 4,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,5

203 COLETTI Carlo ES2 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 0,0 3,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

219 SABATINO Jacopo ES2 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 0,0

568,5 106,0 149,0 103,0 95,0 115,5

3 - G.S. MOSOLE

2 PELLIZOTTI Giorgia ED2 G.S. MOSOLE 26,0 35,0 30,0 35,0 45,0

25 ZANANDREA Leonardo ES2 G.S. MOSOLE 17,0 21,0 20,0 18,0 19,5

28 PAVANELLO Jacopo AL2 G.S. MOSOLE 11,0 16,0 15,0 17,0 30,0

30 VACCHER Luca AL1 G.S. MOSOLE 11,0 23,0 26,0 0,0 27,0

79 GIACOMEL Riccardo ES2 G.S. MOSOLE 8,0 11,0 14,0 15,0 0,0

490,5 73,0 106,0 105,0 85,0 121,5

4 - MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D.

16 BRAFA FEDERICO Rosario AL1 MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D. 21,0 0,0 35,0 20,0 31,5

24 LANFRANCHI Elisa DA2 MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D. 11,0 0,0 21,0 11,0 52,5

61 BOMBARDIERI Maria ED2 MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D. 12,0 0,0 15,0 16,0 16,5

67 DELLA TORRE Carlo AL2 MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D. 13,0 0,0 17,0 4,0 21,0

69 FORCARI Enrico AL2 MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D. 9,0 0,0 14,0 9,0 22,5

76 FALCIANI Michele ES2 MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D. 3,0 0,0 17,0 6,0 22,5

95 CORVI Daniele AL2 MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D. 12,0 0,0 11,0 7,0 6,0

98 MOSCHETTI Chiara DA2 MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D. 0,0 0,0 0,0 10,0 22,5

489,0 81,0 0,0 130,0 83,0 195,0

5 - GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE

6 FERRI Elisa DA1 GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE 35,0 35,0 23,0 26,0 34,5

20 CECCARELLI Brian ES2 GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE 13,0 23,0 26,0 14,0 27,0

53 BERTINI Francesco AL2 GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE 16,0 21,0 18,0 11,0 0,0

82 DEL CUCINA Riccardo AL1 GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE 0,0 0,0 0,0 14,0 28,5

89 CAPPELLI Milo AL1 GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE 0,0 11,0 8,0 7,0 15,0

93 BONCIANI Andrea ES2 GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE 7,0 20,0 11,0 0,0 0,0

152 BANINI Tommaso ES2 GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE 0,0 12,0 2,0 0,0 0,0



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

2022 SMP Master Cross  Giovanili

Classifica FINALE Società  SMP

www.trevisomtb.it - classifiche@trevisomtb.itwww.trevisomtb.it - classifiche@trevisomtb.itVola Timing (www.vola.fr)Vola Timing (www.vola.fr)

Il 28/12/2021 alle 13:26  /  Pagina 2/10

Rg Nominativo Cat. Team Punti Brugherio Ancona Vittorio V Faè San Fior

168 MORENA Diego ES2 GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE 0,0 10,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

468,0 71,0 132,0 88,0 72,0 105,0

6 - SPORTIVI DEL PONTE

26 FREGATA Luca AL2 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 0,0 20,0 26,0 21,0 25,5

34 BULEGATO Alice DA2 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 2,0 19,0 35,0 16,0 10,5

41 CARLI Tommaso AL1 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 12,0 14,0 21,0 17,0 12,0

50 VIOTTO Mattia ES2 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 6,0 15,0 23,0 12,0 13,5

123 FACCHIN Renato AL2 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 2,0 12,0 3,0 2,0 3,0

157 BARATTIN Piera DA1 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 0,0 5,0 8,0 0,0 0,0

195 PRIOR Pietro ES2 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,0 0,0

360,5 22,0 85,0 116,0 73,0 64,5

7 - GUERCIOTTI DEVELOPMENT

1 TRAVELLA Nicholas AL2 GUERCIOTTI DEVELOPMENT 35,0 35,0 30,0 26,0 45,0

10 BIANCHI Arianna DA2 GUERCIOTTI DEVELOPMENT 20,0 26,0 0,0 35,0 45,0

124 TEMPERONI Beatrice DA2 GUERCIOTTI DEVELOPMENT 21,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

318,0 76,0 61,0 30,0 61,0 90,0

8 - SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE

4 DA RIOS Riccardo AL1 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 35,0 35,0 0,0 35,0 52,5

27 DE LONGHI Lorenzo AL2 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 15,0 23,0 0,0 19,0 34,5

96 DEON PIETRO ES2 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 34,5

121 RADO Lorenzo ES2 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 5,0 7,0 0,0 9,0 1,5

179 GERBAUDO PIETRO ES2 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,5

313,5 55,0 65,0 0,0 63,0 130,5

9 - TEAM PITON

14 BIANCHI Elisa ED2 TEAM PITON 35,0 30,0 0,0 0,0 52,5

51 AZZETTI Nicole ED2 TEAM PITON 30,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 39,0

77 BARUZZI Francesco AL1 TEAM PITON 18,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 30,0

114 TERZI Valeria DA2 TEAM PITON 5,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5

259,0 88,0 30,0 0,0 0,0 141,0

10 - ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO

11 STENICO Mattia AL2 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 26,0 26,0 23,0 18,0 31,5

40 SACCHET Stefano AL2 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 0,0 17,0 19,0 13,0 28,5

71 BAIMA Anita DA2 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 23,0 15,0 0,0 0,0 15,0

255,0 49,0 58,0 42,0 31,0 75,0

11 - HELLAS MONTEFORTE

7 PEZZO ROSOLA Patrik ES2 HELLAS MONTEFORTE 30,0 35,0 35,0 0,0 39,0

42 SCALZOTTO Marco AL1 HELLAS MONTEFORTE 14,0 17,0 16,0 11,0 16,5

101 DUSSIN Enrico ES2 HELLAS MONTEFORTE 0,0 9,0 7,0 16,0 0,0

204 DAL BOSCO Elisa DA2 HELLAS MONTEFORTE 0,0 3,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

248,5 44,0 64,0 58,0 27,0 55,5

12 - GCD PEDALE MANZANESE

31 BALLATORE Federico AL1 GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 23,0 0,0 19,0 21,0 24,0

63 GRANZOTTO Simone AL1 GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 0,0 0,0 17,0 16,0 25,5

97 BATTISACCO Patrizio AL1 GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 0,0 0,0 12,0 13,0 9,0

109 MALISAN Luca AL2 GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 0,0 0,0 7,0 5,0 15,0

180 MENOSSI Emanuele AL1 GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 0,0 0,0 4,0 0,0 3,0

212 BARDIERU Cristian ES2 GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,0 0,0

216,5 23,0 0,0 59,0 58,0 76,5
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13 - A.C. SERRAMAZZONI

29 GHIARONI Giacomo AL2 A.C. SERRAMAZZONI 19,0 11,0 20,0 10,0 27,0

45 TASSI Edoardo ES2 A.C. SERRAMAZZONI 0,0 18,0 21,0 21,0 12,0

115 CABRI Sofia DA1 A.C. SERRAMAZZONI 0,0 10,0 0,0 7,0 7,5

117 INGRAMI Alessandro AL1 A.C. SERRAMAZZONI 0,0 8,0 14,0 0,0 1,5

207,0 19,0 47,0 55,0 38,0 48,0

14 - ZHIRAF GUERCIOTTI

37 KABETAJ Nelia DA2 ZHIRAF GUERCIOTTI 26,0 23,0 30,0 0,0 0,0

44 COLUCCINI Angelica DA1 ZHIRAF GUERCIOTTI 12,0 17,0 19,0 0,0 25,5

122 SIMEONI Maddalena DA1 ZHIRAF GUERCIOTTI 4,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 18,0

171 DI GIROLAMO Ginevra DA1 ZHIRAF GUERCIOTTI 0,0 9,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

183,5 42,0 49,0 49,0 0,0 43,5

15 - DOTTA BIKE RACING TEAM

15 ACQUAVIVA Gregorio ES2 DOTTA BIKE RACING TEAM 35,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 52,5

68 MARTUSCELLI Leonardo ES2 DOTTA BIKE RACING TEAM 11,0 0,0 0,0 26,0 18,0

162,5 46,0 0,0 0,0 46,0 70,5

16 - KTM BRENTA BRAKES

3 FANTINI Christian AL2 KTM BRENTA BRAKES 23,0 14,0 35,0 35,0 52,5

159,5 23,0 14,0 35,0 35,0 52,5

17 - ASD TEAM BRAMATI TRINX FACTORY TEAM

56 PASCUCCI Alice DA1 ASD TEAM BRAMATI TRINX FACTORY TEAM 0,0 13,0 17,0 13,0 21,0

66 BASSIGNANA Serena DA1 ASD TEAM BRAMATI TRINX FACTORY TEAM 6,0 12,0 16,0 9,0 13,5

133 DISPENSA Flavio ES2 ASD TEAM BRAMATI TRINX FACTORY TEAM 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,0 6,0

150 BRAMATI Marco AL2 ASD TEAM BRAMATI TRINX FACTORY TEAM 5,0 0,0 10,0 0,0 0,0

154,5 11,0 25,0 43,0 35,0 40,5

18 - TEAM BIKE TERENZI

43 TARALLO Andrea ES2 TEAM BIKE TERENZI 14,0 0,0 0,0 30,0 30,0

54 TARALLO Sara DA2 TEAM BIKE TERENZI 16,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 28,5

138,5 30,0 0,0 0,0 50,0 58,5

19 - MICHELE BARTOLI ACADEMY

78 FRATTI Alex AL1 MICHELE BARTOLI ACADEMY 16,0 20,0 0,0 12,0 0,0

91 PAVI DEGL'INNOCENTI Giulio AL1 MICHELE BARTOLI ACADEMY 19,0 0,0 0,0 19,0 0,0

106 FERRUZZI Emanuele AL1 MICHELE BARTOLI ACADEMY 13,0 16,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

135 BARTOLI Danilo AL1 MICHELE BARTOLI ACADEMY 15,0 0,0 0,0 4,0 0,0

134,0 63,0 36,0 0,0 35,0 0,0

20 - G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL

57 ZANOLINI Eric ES2 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 9,0 16,0 13,0 11,0 15,0

90 FERRO Elisa ED2 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 0,0 16,0 10,0 0,0 13,5

118 TAROLLI Paola DA2 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 0,0 7,0 10,0 5,0 1,5

187 PAOLI Yannic AL1 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 0,0 6,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

133,0 9,0 45,0 33,0 16,0 30,0

21 - U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO'

62 SANARINI Linda DA1 U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' 10,0 0,0 0,0 19,0 30,0

94 FRISON Aurora ED2 U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' 0,0 0,0 14,0 0,0 22,5

132 SANARINI Matteo AL1 U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' 9,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 10,5

170 SILO GIADA DA1 U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,0
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194 GIRONDA Giulia DA2 U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' 0,0 0,0 5,0 0,0 0,0

129,0 19,0 0,0 19,0 19,0 72,0

22 - ASD U.C.FOLIGNO

13 PROIETTI GAGLIARDONI Mattia AL1 ASD U.C.FOLIGNO 26,0 26,0 0,0 30,0 39,0

198 SCOCCIOLINI Lorenzo ES2 ASD U.C.FOLIGNO 0,0 4,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

125,0 26,0 30,0 0,0 30,0 39,0

23 - GS MASERATI CADEO CARPANETO

12 BRAVI Valentina ED2 GS MASERATI CADEO CARPANETO 13,0 21,0 35,0 20,0 34,5

221 DALLA PIETA' Marisol DA2 GS MASERATI CADEO CARPANETO 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

124,5 14,0 21,0 35,0 20,0 34,5

24 - ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO

38 SCUDERI Aaron ES2 ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 19,0 30,0 19,0 0,0 10,5

83 ENGELE Felix AL2 ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 10,0 0,0 13,0 12,0 7,5

121,0 29,0 30,0 32,0 12,0 18,0

25 - TEAM VALLE OLONA A.S.D.

72 FAVERO Paolo ES2 TEAM VALLE OLONA A.S.D. 23,0 0,0 30,0 0,0 0,0

110 COLOMBO Riccardo AL1 TEAM VALLE OLONA A.S.D. 17,0 0,0 10,0 0,0 0,0

128 FRONTINI Luca ES2 TEAM VALLE OLONA A.S.D. 16,0 0,0 4,0 0,0 0,0

167 D'ALESSANDRO Nicolo' AL2 TEAM VALLE OLONA A.S.D. 8,0 0,0 2,0 0,0 0,0

172 CRESPI Gabriele AL1 TEAM VALLE OLONA A.S.D. 0,0 0,0 9,0 0,0 0,0

119,0 64,0 0,0 55,0 0,0 0,0

26 - SCOTT LIBARNA XCO

39 AGOSTINACCHIO Mattia AL1 SCOTT LIBARNA XCO 20,0 0,0 0,0 23,0 34,5

99 GUICHARDAZ Sofia DA1 SCOTT LIBARNA XCO 14,0 0,0 18,0 0,0 0,0

109,5 34,0 0,0 18,0 23,0 34,5

27 - GS CICLI FIORIN ASD

60 LONGONI Daniele AL1 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 2,0 0,0 20,0 18,0 19,5

103 PIGHI Greta DA2 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 9,0 0,0 0,0 21,0 0,0

140 DI SCIUVA ROMINA Evelin DA1 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,0 12,0

107,5 11,0 0,0 20,0 45,0 31,5

28 - ZANOLINI-SÜDTIROL POST

17 AUER Anna DA2 ZANOLINI-SÜDTIROL POST 30,0 20,0 0,0 17,0 39,0

106,0 30,0 20,0 0,0 17,0 39,0

29 - SC.CASTELLETTESE CICLI VARSALONA

22 CERAME Nicola ES2 SC.CASTELLETTESE CICLI VARSALONA 20,0 0,0 0,0 35,0 45,0

100,0 20,0 0,0 0,0 35,0 45,0

30 - BICIFESTIVAL

130 VANUZZO Emma ED2 BICIFESTIVAL 0,0 20,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

136 ZANDRI Eva ED2 BICIFESTIVAL 0,0 19,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

143 BULDRINI Margot ED2 BICIFESTIVAL 0,0 18,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

145 IMOLESI CASADEI Lucia ED2 BICIFESTIVAL 0,0 17,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

151 GHINELLI Aurora ED2 BICIFESTIVAL 0,0 15,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

215 CANCELLIERI Giulia DA1 BICIFESTIVAL 0,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

224 MALTEMPI Valentina DA1 BICIFESTIVAL 0,0 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

92,0 0,0 92,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
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31 - LIBERTAS RAIFFEISEN LAIVES ASD

74 LEONI Daniele ES2 LIBERTAS RAIFFEISEN LAIVES ASD 0,0 17,0 15,0 8,0 9,0

85 SANIN David AL2 LIBERTAS RAIFFEISEN LAIVES ASD 20,0 15,0 4,0 3,0 0,0

91,0 20,0 32,0 19,0 11,0 9,0

32 - SPORTEVEN CYCLING GROUP

55 ACUTI Maria ED2 SPORTEVEN CYCLING GROUP 21,0 0,0 0,0 18,0 25,5

129 ZERBINATI Pietro ES2 SPORTEVEN CYCLING GROUP 10,0 0,0 0,0 10,0 0,0

84,5 31,0 0,0 0,0 28,0 25,5

33 - GB JUNIOR TEAM PIEMONTE  A.S.D. - A

33 MARANGON Paolo ES2 GB JUNIOR TEAM PIEMONTE  A.S.D. - A 12,0 19,0 6,0 17,0 28,5

82,5 12,0 19,0 6,0 17,0 28,5

34 - BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT.

52 ARGENTON Tommaso AL1 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 0,0 18,0 18,0 9,0 22,5

154 PIGHIN Christian AL1 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,0 7,5

81,0 0,0 18,0 18,0 15,0 30,0

35 - AC F. BESSI CALENZANO

47 BONAFINI Edoardo AL2 AC F. BESSI CALENZANO 17,0 18,0 0,0 23,0 13,5

181 SPANIO Matteo AL2 AC F. BESSI CALENZANO 0,0 7,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

225 NANNINI Andrea AL2 AC F. BESSI CALENZANO 0,0 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

79,5 17,0 26,0 0,0 23,0 13,5

36 - TEAM SERIO

102 LONGO Elisa ED2 TEAM SERIO 14,0 0,0 17,0 0,0 0,0

126 MORO MARCO Maria AL1 TEAM SERIO 6,0 0,0 15,0 0,0 0,0

148 FASSON Elisabetta ED2 TEAM SERIO 0,0 0,0 16,0 0,0 0,0

207 BIGNAMI Mattia ES2 TEAM SERIO 0,0 0,0 3,0 0,0 0,0

209 INVERNIZZI Alice DA1 TEAM SERIO 0,0 0,0 3,0 0,0 0,0

227 CARRERA Alessandro ES2 TEAM SERIO 0,0 0,0 1,0 0,0 0,0

75,0 20,0 0,0 55,0 0,0 0,0

37 - BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D.

113 GRINI Nicolo' AL1 BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 5,0 15,0 0,0 5,0 0,0

125 MASSACCESI Claudia DA2 BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 7,0 0,0 11,0 3,0 0,0

147 MODESTI Filippo AL1 BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 0,0 9,0 7,0 0,0 0,0

159 AFFRICANI Michele AL1 BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 0,0 12,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

74,0 12,0 36,0 18,0 8,0 0,0

38 - TEAM RUDY PROJECT

46 DUREGON Pietro AL1 TEAM RUDY PROJECT 8,0 19,0 30,0 15,0 0,0

72,0 8,0 19,0 30,0 15,0 0,0

39 - S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO A.S.D.

48 VILLA Matteo ES2 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO A.S.D. 21,0 0,0 18,0 0,0 31,5

70,5 21,0 0,0 18,0 0,0 31,5

40 - TEAM GRANZON

49 PALUDGNACH Alessio AL2 TEAM GRANZON 14,0 0,0 16,0 16,0 24,0

70,0 14,0 0,0 16,0 16,0 24,0
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41 - G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD

92 BOSIO Tommaso AL2 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 18,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 0,0

141 PAGLIARINO Fabio AL2 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,0 12,0

169 SANFILIPPO CRISTIAN AL2 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,0

201 PORRO GIORGIA DA2 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,0

68,0 18,0 0,0 0,0 26,0 24,0

42 - CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE

70 CASAGRANDE Arianna ED2 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 0,0 0,0 18,0 15,0 21,0

193 DE POLO Antonio AL1 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 0,0 0,0 5,0 0,0 0,0

208 D'ARSIE' Leonardo AL1 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 0,0 0,0 3,0 0,0 0,0

62,0 0,0 0,0 26,0 15,0 21,0

43 - TEAM CINGOLANI

59 RINALDONI Giulia DA2 TEAM CINGOLANI 8,0 30,0 0,0 23,0 0,0

61,0 8,0 30,0 0,0 23,0 0,0

44 - BIKE CLUB 2000

65 SALMASI Ludovica ED2 BIKE CLUB 2000 0,0 0,0 13,0 17,0 27,0

57,0 0,0 0,0 13,0 17,0 27,0

45 - LA BICICLETTERIA

107 CUNEO Stefano AL1 LA BICICLETTERIA 7,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 21,0

139 DE RIENZO IGOR AL1 LA BICICLETTERIA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 18,0

196 D'URSO Manuel AL2 LA BICICLETTERIA 3,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,5

202 PERNIGOTTI Pietro AL1 LA BICICLETTERIA 3,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

220 SAVIO Emanuele ES2 LA BICICLETTERIA 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

222 SAVIO Edoardo AL2 LA BICICLETTERIA 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

55,5 15,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 40,5

46 - RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM

75 CAROSI Vincenzo ES2 RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM 26,0 0,0 0,0 23,0 0,0

49,0 26,0 0,0 0,0 23,0 0,0

47 - A FAVORE DEL CICLISMO A.S.D.

137 SPEZZANI Luca AL2 A FAVORE DEL CICLISMO A.S.D. 0,0 10,0 9,0 0,0 0,0

160 RINALDI Matteo AL2 A FAVORE DEL CICLISMO A.S.D. 0,0 4,0 8,0 0,0 0,0

162 NEGRINI Martina ED2 A FAVORE DEL CICLISMO A.S.D. 11,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

190 FONTANELLI Edoardo AL2 A FAVORE DEL CICLISMO A.S.D. 0,0 5,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

47,0 11,0 19,0 17,0 0,0 0,0

48 - G. C. MONTEGRAPPA A.S.D.

81 ZILIATI Enrico AL1 G. C. MONTEGRAPPA A.S.D. 10,0 0,0 13,0 8,0 13,5

44,5 10,0 0,0 13,0 8,0 13,5

49 - TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D.

80 CONCARI Amaranta ED2 TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. 16,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 28,5

44,5 16,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 28,5

50 - TEAM CICLOCROSS PCR TAINENBERG

84 COLOMBO Ivan ES2 TEAM CICLOCROSS PCR TAINENBERG 18,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 24,0

42,0 18,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 24,0
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51 - A.S.D. G.S. FONZASO

104 BATTAIN Nicola AL2 A.S.D. G.S. FONZASO 0,0 9,0 1,0 0,0 19,5

178 TURRA Rosita DA2 A.S.D. G.S. FONZASO 0,0 4,0 4,0 0,0 0,0

214 DALLA GASPERINA Leonardo ES2 A.S.D. G.S. FONZASO 0,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

39,5 0,0 15,0 5,0 0,0 19,5

52 - TEAM CICLOTECA

134 BERTINO Sara ED2 TEAM CICLOTECA 19,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

144 GHIRELLO Sara ED2 TEAM CICLOTECA 17,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

36,0 36,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

53 - POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA

105 BENUZZI LAURA Anna ED2 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 0,0 0,0 11,0 0,0 18,0

29,0 0,0 0,0 11,0 0,0 18,0

54 - A.S.D SACILESE EURO 90 P3

111 BESSEGA Andrea AL2 A.S.D SACILESE EURO 90 P3 0,0 0,0 12,0 15,0 0,0

230 FANTUZ Matteo AL2 A.S.D SACILESE EURO 90 P3 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 0,0

28,0 0,0 0,0 12,0 16,0 0,0

55 - U.C. CITTA' DI CASTELLO A.S.D.

127 CORNACCHINI Francesco AL1 U.C. CITTA' DI CASTELLO A.S.D. 0,0 21,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

182 MEAZZINI Tommaso AL1 U.C. CITTA' DI CASTELLO A.S.D. 0,0 7,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

28,0 0,0 28,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

56 - A.S.D. PEDALE ROSSOBLU- PICENUM

119 CORRADETTI Elisa ED2 A.S.D. PEDALE ROSSOBLU- PICENUM 0,0 23,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

199 PERSIANI Mattia AL1 A.S.D. PEDALE ROSSOBLU- PICENUM 0,0 4,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

27,0 0,0 27,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

57 - LIBERTAS CERESETTO

108 MONTAGNESE Caterina ED2 LIBERTAS CERESETTO 0,0 0,0 12,0 0,0 15,0

27,0 0,0 0,0 12,0 0,0 15,0

58 - A.S.D. PEDALE RONCHESE

112 BATTISTUTTA Luca ES2 A.S.D. PEDALE RONCHESE 0,0 0,0 5,0 0,0 21,0

26,0 0,0 0,0 5,0 0,0 21,0

59 - G.C. SOSSANO 1975

116 SANTILLO Paride ES2 G.C. SOSSANO 1975 0,0 14,0 10,0 0,0 0,0

24,0 0,0 14,0 10,0 0,0 0,0

60 - S. C. CENE A. S. D.

120 NEMBRINI Diego AL2 S. C. CENE A. S. D. 6,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 16,5

22,5 6,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 16,5

61 - TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO

146 CAO Pietro AL1 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 0,0 0,0 0,0 10,0 6,0

210 RODER Cristian AL1 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 0,0 0,0 2,0 1,0 0,0

228 DALLA CIA Lorenzo AL1 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 0,0 0,0 1,0 0,0 0,0

20,0 0,0 0,0 3,0 11,0 6,0
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62 - CALDERARA STM RIDUTTORI

131 RICCIO SARA ED2 CALDERARA STM RIDUTTORI 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5

19,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5

63 - INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE

142 MORO Nicolo' ES2 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 0,0 0,0 8,0 7,0 3,0

18,0 0,0 0,0 8,0 7,0 3,0

64 - RECANATI BIKE TEAM

163 MANGIATERRA Myrto' DA2 RECANATI BIKE TEAM 0,0 11,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

191 BENEDETTI Pierpaolo AL1 RECANATI BIKE TEAM 0,0 5,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

16,0 0,0 16,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

65 - BONFANTI RACING TEAM

149 MAISTO Matilde ED2 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 15,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

15,0 15,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

66 - GS TERMO LA SPEZIA ASD

153 GABELLONI Matteo AL2 GS TERMO LA SPEZIA ASD 0,0 0,0 0,0 14,0 0,0

14,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 14,0 0,0

67 - SUPERBIKE BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM

177 DUBINI Morgan AL2 SUPERBIKE BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM 0,0 8,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

185 MAZZIERI Alice DA2 SUPERBIKE BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM 0,0 6,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

14,0 0,0 14,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

68 - ASSOC.SCUOLA NAZ.MTB OASI ZEGNA

155 GARBACCIO VALINA Alessandro ES2 ASSOC.SCUOLA NAZ.MTB OASI ZEGNA 0,0 0,0 9,0 0,0 4,5

13,5 0,0 0,0 9,0 0,0 4,5

69 - S.C.D.ALMA JUVENTUS FANO

156 SGHERRI Giacomo AL1 S.C.D.ALMA JUVENTUS FANO 0,0 13,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

13,0 0,0 13,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

70 - BREGANZE MILLENIUM

161 PASET Susan DA1 BREGANZE MILLENIUM 0,0 0,0 7,0 0,0 4,5

229 MARINETTO Ilaria DA1 BREGANZE MILLENIUM 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 0,0

12,5 0,0 0,0 7,0 1,0 4,5

71 - UCLA1991

158 MENGARELLI Matteo AL1 UCLA1991 1,0 0,0 11,0 0,0 0,0

12,0 1,0 0,0 11,0 0,0 0,0

72 - LORIS BIKE PRO TEAM

164 PERUZZO GIULIO AL2 LORIS BIKE PRO TEAM 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 10,5

10,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 10,5

73 - PEDALE FIDENTINO RACE TEAM

166 IEMMI Vittoria ED2 PEDALE FIDENTINO RACE TEAM 10,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

10,0 10,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

74 - S.C.D. PEDALE SANVITESE

165 DEOTTO Eleonora DA1 S.C.D. PEDALE SANVITESE 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,0 6,0
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10,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,0 6,0

75 - VAL D'ENZA AKTIV TEAM

173 LUNGHI Elisabetta DA1 VAL D'ENZA AKTIV TEAM 0,0 0,0 9,0 0,0 0,0

9,0 0,0 0,0 9,0 0,0 0,0

76 - U.C. PETRIGNANO A.S.D.

176 COZZARI Giulia DA2 U.C. PETRIGNANO A.S.D. 0,0 8,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

8,0 0,0 8,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

77 - VELO CLUB CATTOLICA

175 CAVALLI Stefano ES2 VELO CLUB CATTOLICA 0,0 8,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

8,0 0,0 8,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

78 - SCUOLACICL.PIOVENE R.RAMPON

183 SCHIAVO Leonardo AL1 SCUOLACICL.PIOVENE R.RAMPON 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 4,5

6,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 4,5

79 - A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT

188 CAPOVILLA Anja DA2 A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 0,0 0,0 6,0 0,0 0,0

6,0 0,0 0,0 6,0 0,0 0,0

80 - ASD GUBBIO CICLISMO MOCAIANA

186 FRANCESCANGELI Tommaso AL2 ASD GUBBIO CICLISMO MOCAIANA 0,0 6,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

6,0 0,0 6,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

81 - ASD VELO CLUB RACING ASSISI BASTIA

184 SUSTA Filippo ES2 ASD VELO CLUB RACING ASSISI BASTIA 0,0 6,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

6,0 0,0 6,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

82 - BUSTESE OLONIA A.S.D.

192 FERRARIO Gioele AL2 BUSTESE OLONIA A.S.D. 0,0 0,0 5,0 0,0 0,0

5,0 0,0 0,0 5,0 0,0 0,0

83 - S.C. PEDALE CHIARAVALLESE A.P.D.

205 CECCONI Alex AL2 S.C. PEDALE CHIARAVALLESE A.P.D. 0,0 3,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

223 LANCIONI Teo ES2 S.C. PEDALE CHIARAVALLESE A.P.D. 0,0 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

226 SASSO Simone AL1 S.C. PEDALE CHIARAVALLESE A.P.D. 0,0 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

5,0 0,0 5,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

84 - VELO CLUB S.C. EMPOLI

189 CIANTI Niccolo' ES2 VELO CLUB S.C. EMPOLI 0,0 5,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

5,0 0,0 5,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

85 - JU GREEN A.S.D. GORLA MINORE

197 BRANCALEON Luca AL1 JU GREEN A.S.D. GORLA MINORE 4,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

4,0 4,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

86 - VELO JUNIOR NOVE

200 PIEROTTO MARCO Andrea ES2 VELO JUNIOR NOVE 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,0 0,0

4,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,0 0,0
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Rg Nominativo Cat. Team Punti Brugherio Ancona Vittorio V Faè San Fior

87 - A.S.D. PEDALE TEATE

206 GRIFONE Mario AL1 A.S.D. PEDALE TEATE 0,0 3,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

3,0 0,0 3,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

88 - S.C.D. FDB COLOGNA VENETA

211 PATUZZO Marianna DA1 S.C.D. FDB COLOGNA VENETA 0,0 0,0 1,0 2,0 0,0

3,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 2,0 0,0

89 - A.S.D. GRUPPO CICLISTICO MATELICA

217 BOJKO Alex AL1 A.S.D. GRUPPO CICLISTICO MATELICA 0,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

2,0 0,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

90 - A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS

218 PEDRONETTO Chiara DA1 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 0,0 0,0 2,0 0,0 0,0

2,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 0,0 0,0

91 - EUROBIKE RICCIONE

216 TINTONI Pietro AL2 EUROBIKE RICCIONE 0,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

2,0 0,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

92 - S.C. CARUGATESE ASD

213 CALONI Mattia ES2 S.C. CARUGATESE ASD 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

2,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0


